
OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATIONS

Chicago Fire Department Event Query Report

Event Details

Event Number: 201511207 Type: SEIZ+

Date : 2020-05-30 13:02:23.0 Priority : 1

Dispatch Group : ESC Service Beat : E8

Disposition : ALS2 Source : 7

Response Level : 0 Caller Name :

Caller Phone : Occurance Beat :

Location Of Srvc. : 2415 S MICHIGAN AV Location Of Occ. : 2415 S MICHIGAN AV

Init. Event Type : SEIZ+ Info : ENTER THRU THE
ALLEY/DOCTORS
OFFICE

STGL : Loc Remarks : ENTER THRU THE
ALLEY/DOCTORS
OFFICE

Anonymous :

Event Chronology - 201511207

Date Work
Station

Person Activity Comment

May 30, 2020 13:00:54 FCT75 ALERT Go To Card [SEIZ]

May 30, 2020 13:00:56 FCT75 SIN 004 Conscious? (N)

May 30, 2020 13:00:56 FCT75 ALERT Exceed the limit for ALS+

May 30, 2020 13:00:57 FCT75 SIN 003 Breathing? (Y)

May 30, 2020 13:01:03 FCT75 ISIN 002 Age? (17)

May 30, 2020 13:01:28 FCT75 SIN 629 Is patient 18 or older? (Y)

May 30, 2020 13:01:28 FCT75 ALERT Exceed the limit for ALS+

May 30, 2020 13:01:36 FCT75 ISIN 001 Sex? (F)

May 30, 2020 13:02:23 FCT75 ENTRY

May 30, 2020 13:02:23 FCT75 LOCOVR DispGrp: FSC->ESC

May 30, 2020 13:02:28 FD86 UR A66 E8 AVL: E8 A66

May 30, 2020 13:02:33 FD85 UR A66 E8 AVL: E8 A66

May 30, 2020 13:02:38 FD85 DSP A66 T4

May 30, 2020 13:02:45 AENG008 ACK T4

May 30, 2020 13:02:46 AENG008 ACK A66

May 30, 2020 13:03:45 FMDT1041 ENR A66

May 30, 2020 13:04:47 FMDT1115 ENR T4
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Event Chronology - 201511207

Date Work
Station

Person Activity Comment

May 30, 2020 13:06:17 FMDT1041 ONS A66

May 30, 2020 13:12:14 FMDT1115 RTQ T4

May 30, 2020 13:16:36 FMDT1115 AIQ T4

May 30, 2020 13:25:40 FMDT1041 TOH A66 [MERCY] ALS2/1

May 30, 2020 13:27:29 FMDT1041 ATH A66 [MERCY]

May 30, 2020 14:08:35 FD89 MISC Remarks Entered

May 30, 2020 14:17:22 FMDT1041 RTQ A66

May 30, 2020 14:17:57 FD89 AUTCLR A66

May 30, 2020 14:17:57 FD89 CLOSE A66

RMKS delayed waiting on meds

Unit Summary - 201511207

Unit Date Unit Status

A66 May 30, 2020 13:02:38 DIS

A66 May 30, 2020 13:02:46 ACK

A66 May 30, 2020 13:03:45 ENR

A66 May 30, 2020 13:06:17 ONS

A66 May 30, 2020 13:25:40 TOH

A66 May 30, 2020 13:27:29 ATH

A66 May 30, 2020 14:17:22 RTQ

A66 May 30, 2020 14:17:57 CLR

T4 May 30, 2020 13:02:38 DIS

T4 May 30, 2020 13:02:45 ACK

T4 May 30, 2020 13:04:47 ENR

T4 May 30, 2020 13:12:14 RTQ

T4 May 30, 2020 13:16:36 AIQ
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OFFICE OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATIONS

Chicago Police Department Event Query Report

Event Details

Event Number: 2015107339 Type: EMS

Date : 2020-05-30 13:02:46.0 Pri : 1A

DG : 001 Svc Beat : 0132

Disp : FILE Source : E

Response Level : 1 Caller : FEMALE CALLER

Phone : Occ Beat : 132

Address Of Occurrence
:

2415 S MICHIGAN AV Location : 2415 S MICHIGAN AV

Init. Event Type : EMS Loc Remarks : ENTER THRU THE
BACK

Anonymous : N RDNumber : --

Event Chronology - 2015107339

Date Wkstn Person Activity Text

May 30, 2020 12:59:50 REC

May 30, 2020 13:02:46 PCT37 ENTRY

May 30, 2020 13:02:46 PCT37 ADVD Dispo: FILE, Advised/ 'File' action
entered

RMKS female patient 17yro is having
convulsion ------ems is rolling and cpd

is not requested --'nfi

Unit Summary - 2015107339

Unit Dispatch Clear
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